NRD24 / NRD24M
TWO STAGE OIL-SEALED ROTARY VANE PUMP
NAVAC offers the NRD and NRD M series rotary vane pumps.  These
are UL listed, two-stage, air-cooled, and direct-driven for long term
continuous use.  Typical applications include:
 Analytical Instruments (mass spectrometry, leak detection, RGA)
 Medical Equipment (plasma sterilizers, pharma freeze drying)
 Industrial Coatings (thin films, vacuum ovens, furnaces)

Protection Category   IP44
Ambient Temperature range °C 5 - 40
ORDERING INFORMATION
Product Description Order No.
(Standard)
Order No.
(M Series)
Order No.
PFPE prepped
Order No. (M
Series, PFPE
prepped)
115V, 60Hz, 1 ph N10241001 N10241001M N10242001 N10242001M
230V, 50Hz, 1 ph N10241002 N10241002M N10242002 N10242002M
200-220/380-415V, 50Hz,
200-230/460v, 60Hz, 3 ph N10241003 N10241003M N10242003 N10242003M
Oil Mist Filter NOT30B NOT30B NOT30B NOT30B
Oil NPO68H (1L) NPO68H (1L) * Prep Only * * Prep Only *
Repair Kit NSK24 NSK24M NSK24 NSK24M
442 5927 114 info@hivac.us www.hivac.us